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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Mukhtharul Ameen k e moideen kutty K e 
(FTHR)

kadukkil erukuzhi, 
valiyaparamba, pulikkal, 
valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

2 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA PT ABDULLA PT (FTHR) Karanamkandi house, 
Chirayil, Nediyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

3 22/01/2026 Shifna K Fathimath Suhra K 
(MTHR)

Kuruppath, 
Edavannappara, 

Cheekode, Cheruvayoor, 
673645, Kondotty

  

4 22/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAJUBIN 
K M 

Mujeebu Rahman K M 
(FTHR)

Kallil Mannil Kadavath, 
Thiruthiyad, Vazhayur, 

Vazhayur, 673633, 
Kondotty

  

5 22/01/2026 Mansoor T Kadeeja (MTHR) Aramkuzhiyil, 
Mundamparamb, 

Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES C 

RIYAS C (FTHR) Cholayil House, 
Kakkove, Vazhayur, 
Vazhayur, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

7 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NIBA K JAISAL K (FTHR) NECHIKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

8 22/01/2026 Bijila.O Velayudhan (FTHR) Poolakkathadathil, 
Valiyaparamb, Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparambu, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

9 22/01/2026 SAIF ALl KHAN VP SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHETHAYIL, 
NAYABAZAR, 

KONDOTTY, CALI 
CUT AIRPORT, 

673647, KONDOTTY

  

10 22/01/2026 BADI ALZAMAN M N Sadarudheen Islahi 
(FTHR)

Neerappurath, 
Thiruthiyad, Vazhayoor, 

Vazhayoor, 673633, 
Kondotty

  

11 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HAKKEEM 

SAIDALAVI K K 
(FTHR)

40/128 A 
PALAKKODE HOUSE, 

KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

12 22/01/2026 AJLA NAEEMA VP SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHETHAYIL, 
NAYABAZAR, 

KONDOTTY, CALI 
CUT AlRPORT, 

673647, KONDOTTY

  

13 22/01/2026 Jumana Jasmin Mohammed Faisal 
(HSBN)

Kalathodi House, 
Kolathur, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

14 22/01/2026 Abdul Azees P Koyakutty (FTHR) Vallikkattil, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

15 22/01/2026 Muhammed Mazin K Muhammed Rafi K 
(FTHR)

Naranatt, Thurakkal, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, 

673638, Kondotty

  

16 22/01/2026 Al Ameen T P Kadeeja K (MTHR) Arankuzhi, 
Mundamparamb, 

Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

17 22/01/2026 FASEELA C K Moideen Kutty (FTHR) Vallikkad, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

18 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
P 

Ahammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Mannil Thodi, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

19 22/01/2026 THANVEER K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTY, 
VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

20 22/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor Neyyan Mohamed Neyyan 
(FTHR)

26/119 Padincharekandi 
House, Chirayil, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Kaithakkode Chirayil, 

673638, Kondotty

  

21 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
A 

NASAR A (FTHR) Mathamkuzhi House, 
Melangadi, Kondotty, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

22 22/01/2026 THOUFEEQUE 
RAHMAN K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTY, 
VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

23 22/01/2026 ANAGHA K RAJAN K (FTHR) OMANOOR 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

24 22/01/2026 Fathima Farhath Ummer Musliyar 
(FTHR)

15/, Moolayil House, 
Cheruvayoor, 

Cheruvayoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

25 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEL C H 

ABDU RAUF C H 
(FTHR)

PAYYANAT HOUSE, 
CHINGAMKULATHIL, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

26 22/01/2026 Mubashira C Abdu Rafeeque K C 
(HSBN)

17/202B, Cherathodi, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

27 22/01/2026 RUMAISA 
THASREEN K C 

Sarafuddheen (HSBN) Chandampilakkal, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

28 22/01/2026 SUBILA K SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

OMANUR KUNNATH 
HOUSE, OMANUR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

29 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
P 

MOOSSAKUTTY 
PALEKKODAN 

(FTHR)

NADUKANDI HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

30 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL M 

ABDUSSALAM M 
(FTHR)

MADASSERI HOUSE, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

31 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM M 

MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
CHALAKKATHODY 

HOUSE, 
THALEKKARA, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

32 22/01/2026 Amina kutty KT Abdu Rafeeque (OTHR) Elankayil house, 
Parappalliyali, 

Omanoor, Omanoor, 
673645, Kondotty

  

33 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIBA C ABDUL RAOOF P 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKKUDICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

34 22/01/2026 VYSHNAVI M T SIVASANKARAN M T 
(FTHR)

PANAYAMPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

35 22/01/2026 SHAHAL P T UMMER SADIQUE P 
T (FTHR)

22-197, 
THANIKKOTTUMMAL 

HOUSE, AKKODE , 
KARUMARAKKAD 

POST, 
KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

36 22/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS V MUHAMMAD (FTHR) VALUVIL HOUSE, 
KAKKOVU, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR  P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

37 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN M

MOOSA YONUS M 
(FTHR)

MUKKOLI HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMB, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

38 22/01/2026 SUBIN K SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

OMANOOR 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

39 22/01/2026 THASNIYATH K T NAFIHSHIBILI K 
(HSBN)

CHETHUPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

40 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
C 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

OORKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

41 22/01/2026 SHAHITHA M K MUHAMMED JASIR 
K (HSBN)

2/502 EDAKKATT 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

42 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K

FAISAL (FTHR) 397 A, BABU NIVAS, 
KALOTH 1ST MILE, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

43 22/01/2026 Mohammed Hassoun MUSTHAFA 
POOVADI CHALIL 

(FTHR)

FAMS LAND, 
POOVADICHALIL, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

44 22/01/2026 SHIFA THASNI K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KOYILANDI THODI 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

45 22/01/2026 SAFA THESNI P C JADEER T A (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

46 22/01/2026 FASNA K RAFEEQ K (FTHR) Kulakkattil, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

47 22/01/2026 NUSRATH 
OTTAKATH 

SAYED ALI SUHAIB 
(HSBN)

PATHIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, VAZHAKKAD

  

48 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAD K M 

NISHAD K M (FTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

49 22/01/2026 MANAL K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOZHISSIRI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

50 22/01/2026 SUBIN LAL K SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

OMANOOR 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

51 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH K K 

JALEEL K (FTHR) KUNIYIL 
KATTAYATE HOUSE, 

VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

52 22/01/2026 NASRUDHEEN SHA 
DC 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

DEVARTHODI (FTHR)

Chundathil house, 
Mundilakkal, 
Muthuvalloor, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

53 22/01/2026 Shyamjith K P Anitha (MTHR) Kizhakkeparambil, 
Pallippadi, Cheekkode, 

Cheekkode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

54 22/01/2026 SEREENA M ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(HSBN)

NILAVU HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

55 22/01/2026 Mohammed Nibin Najmudheen M K 
(FTHR)

18/159 Kolothodi, 
Edavannappara, 

Cheekode, Cheekode, 
673645, Kondotty

  

56 22/01/2026 Muhammed Minhaj Ashraf (FTHR) Chedakkunnan House, 
Mayakkara, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

57 22/01/2026 JUMAILATH P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PULIKKALAKANDI 
HOUSE, KIZHAKKE 

CHUNGAM, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

58 22/01/2026 AMEER MUHAMMED SULAIKHA (MTHR) Pattayil, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

59 22/01/2026 ANURAG C K BIJU C K (FTHR) 1/226, ANU NIVAS, 
MADATHINGAL 

HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  

60 22/01/2026 fathima nidha c abdul rasheed c (FTHR) mundakkod house, 
kaloth 1st mile, 

nediyiruppu, kondotty, 
673638, kondotty

  

61 22/01/2026 FASLUL FARISA V T ABDUL RAHEEM C 
(HSBN)

PANDIALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

62 22/01/2026 KADIYAKUTTY MUHAMMED (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKOD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

63 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ B

ASHRAF BILANGOTT 
(FTHR)

9/402  BIANGOTT 
KAVUKKAL HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

64 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN K 

HASSAN K (FTHR) 12/ 281 MATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPATH, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

65 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH P 

SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PULIKKALAKANDI 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

66 22/01/2026 SANDHYA 
VARGHESE 

MUHAMMEDA ALI 
(HSBN)

SAFA MANZIL, 
NAMBOLAMTHODI, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

67 22/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN Sulaikha (MTHR) Pattayil, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

68 22/01/2026 THASHEELA V P MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

KALLAYITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKANDI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

69 22/01/2026 FAMNA THASLI K FASALU RAHMAN K 
C (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL 
CHUNDATTU 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

70 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
PANOLI

RAHMATH P T 
(MTHR)

PARAMAL KANDI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDHIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

71 22/01/2026 Hiba Vatapara FASALU RAHMAN M 
(HSBN)

5/638, Omanoor, 
Cheekode, Omanoor, 

673645, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

72 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ASLAHA P 
A 

SHOUKATHALI P A 
(FTHR)

PARAKULANGARA, 
MANKADAVU, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

73 22/01/2026 ASHRAF P C MUHAMMED (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

74 22/01/2026 SINSIYA FARAVI M MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE E (HSBN)

MAMMUNNIPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

TAVANUR FEROKE P 
O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

75 22/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA C 
P 

RASHID M K (HSBN) MANNIL 
KADAVATH, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

76 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHAR CHERIYA HASSAN A 
(FTHR)

AMBAYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYEDATH 
PARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

77 22/01/2026 THASLEENA JABIN K ABDUL MUNEER K 
(FTHR)

7/6A 
MUNDIYANKANDI 

HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

78 22/01/2026 MUHSINA K ABDUL MANAF K 
(FTHR)

07/294, 
MUNDIYANKANDI 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, PARAVOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

79 22/01/2026 RINSHIDA NASRIN K AZHAR K C (HSBN) EDAKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

80 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJNAS Abdul Gafoor P (FTHR) Perumkollam Kandi 
House, Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

81 22/01/2026 SREERAG UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NADAKKALAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

82 22/01/2026 SARANYA M SHIMIL P (HSBN) 19/59, 
KANCHIRATHADAYI 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARMABA 

PO, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

83 22/01/2026 ADNAN P MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

84 22/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA N ABDUL GAFOOR N 
(FTHR)

6/248 NISAR MANZIL, 
AMBALAKANDI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU

  

85 22/01/2026 SHYAMJITH K P SURESHBABU K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALLIPADI, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

86 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFIHA E MUHAMMED ALI E 
(FTHR)

07/111-A, CHALIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

87 22/01/2026 Hamdan Hashim Hashim V (FTHR) Valappil House, 
Elamaram, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

88 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M N 

ABBAS M N (FTHR) MAGATTUPARAMBAN 
NADULU VEETTIL 

HOUSE, OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

89 22/01/2026 Muhammad Raees A Shamsuzaman A (FTHR) Anakkacheri House, 
Parathakkad, 

Muthuvallur P O, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

90 22/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN K USMAN K (FTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

91 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL C 

MOIDEEN C (FTHR) 12, CHEMBAKUTH 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

92 22/01/2026 Sarfas Basith K Subair Kundery (FTHR) Painginiparamba, 
kodikuthiparamba, 
pulikkal, pulikkal, 
673637, kondotty

  

93 22/01/2026 SUMA M ANOOP C (HSBN) IYYAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

94 22/01/2026 FASILA THASNIM A MUHAMMED YASIR 
(HSBN)

KANNAMPURATH 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

95 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA C SHIJU (HSBN) KALATHODI HOUSE, 
VILAYIL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

96 22/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
THAZHANCHERI 

KANNARAYIL

SAKKIR K (HSBN) KUZHIYANCHEERI 
VEED, MILLUMPADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

97 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIBILI. P 

AHAMMED P (FTHR) MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P, 

PERINCHEERITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

98 22/01/2026 mohammed afsal n p BASHEER N P (FTHR) NEDUMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPATH, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

99 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN M

MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

KEEDAKKAT HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

100 22/01/2026 JITHIN K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) ALUNGALKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

101 22/01/2026 SUHRABEEVI P M MUHAMMEDAli M 
(HSBN)

Mundodan, 
Kunnathparambu, 

Nediyirippu, Melangadi, 
673638, Kondotty

  

102 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
P 

SIDDIQ (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

103 22/01/2026 SHIBILY RAHMAN ABDURAHMAN K R 
(FTHR)

9/259 
RAMKUZHIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

104 22/01/2026 MURSHIDUL HAQUE 
K

MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
KODAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

395, BABU NIVAS, 
KALOTH 1ST MILE, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

105 22/01/2026 SREENANDA M SHYNI V P (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

106 22/01/2026 SANTHA RAMAN (HSBN) POOVANCHEERI 
PURAY HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

107 22/01/2026 RIYA MISNA E RIYAS E (FTHR) ERIYATT 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

108 22/01/2026 Zainudheen C K Hamza C K (FTHR) Charupadikkal 
Kolangottu House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

109 22/01/2026 AYISHA NAJIYA K N MUHAMMED FAIZ 
RAHMAN E C (HSBN)

EDATHODI 
CHAKKARIYIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

110 22/01/2026 RAFEEDA P ABDUL KABEER P 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

111 22/01/2026 NAJA SHIRIN P V ABDUL JALEEL P V 
(FTHR)

15/241 A VAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

112 22/01/2026 Vishnulal M Shyni V P (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

113 22/01/2026 AJNA P P AHAMMED KUTTY P 
P (FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

114 22/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil P E Muhammed Kutty P E 
(FTHR)

Edappayil house, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

115 22/01/2026 ASHIKKA FARSANA 
M P 

AFSAL N (HSBN) 32/482MANNARIL 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

116 22/01/2026 Fida Febin P M Muhammed Rafi P M 
(FTHR)

Pandikashala Mundottil 
House, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
Post, 673637, Kondotty

  

117 22/01/2026 ATHIN KRISHNA N UNNIKRISHNAN N 
(FTHR)

NADAKKALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

118 22/01/2026 NIDHU HANSHA 
PAMBODAN 

VEERAN KUTTY 
PAMBODAN (FTHR)

KUTTASSERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NEERAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

119 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID M 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
M (FTHR)

MULLAN 
MADAKKAL HOUSE, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANUR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

120 22/01/2026 ANUSREE A SREENIVASAN A 
(FTHR)

ANTHAM VEETTIL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

121 22/01/2026 HUSNA THASNI N P ABDUSSALAM K P 
(HSBN)

MAMRA HOUSE, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

122 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeulla 
M 

ABDUL RAHEEM M 
(FTHR)

3, MUNDODAN 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

123 22/01/2026 ANEENA T P ILYAS T P (FTHR) MANNADIYIL, 
VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

124 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

EARANJIPURAYI, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

125 22/01/2026 AMANA RAHMAN M 
T

ATHEEQ RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

126 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
O

ZUBAIR O (FTHR) ODAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANCHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

127 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
E 

MUNEER E (FTHR) EDAKKANDY 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

128 22/01/2026 MALAVIKA MANOJ VINEETHA A M 
(MTHR)

PARAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

129 22/01/2026 SREEHARI P UNNIKRISHNAN 
PATTARUTHODI 

(FTHR)

SWATHI HOUSE, 
CHOLANGOTTIL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

130 22/01/2026 Viji A P SARATH BABU P K 
(HSBN)

MANIPARAMBATH, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

131 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
P 

ALIKUTTY P (FTHR) THETTATH HOUSE, 
CHOORAPPATTA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
AKODE, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

132 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB V P 

MUHAMMEDALI V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

133 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
P

RAHMATH P T 
(MTHR)

NECHIKKATTU, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

134 22/01/2026 Fathima Farhana C P Muhammed C P (FTHR) Chathanthodi, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

135 22/01/2026 RINSHIDA K AFSAL AHAMMED K 
T (HSBN)

00, 
KALLARAMKETTU 

CHALIL HOUSE, 
VILAYIL, VILAYIL 

PO, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

136 22/01/2026 AKSHAYSWAROOP 
K 

GIREESAN K (FTHR) KADAVATH 
VRINDAVAN HOUSE, 

KOONULMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

137 22/01/2026 Ayishathu Siddeeqa ABDU RAHIMAN 
KUTTANKAVIL 

(FTHR)

KUTTAN KAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

138 22/01/2026 Aakarsha M Udayaprakash M 
(FTHR)

Udaya Nivas, 
Muthuvallur P O, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

139 22/01/2026 ANJALI V ARUNSHA P (HSBN) 08/54 ,NHARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

140 22/01/2026 NSLA K K FAVAS 
ANJILAKADAVATH 

(HSBN)

ANJILAKADAVTH 
HOUSE, Kuriyil 

Palliyali,olavattur, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

141 22/01/2026 VIJI A P SARATH BABU P K 
(HSBN)

MANIPARAMBATH, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

142 22/01/2026 LAYA P P RAMESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

PANENGAL PURAY 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA PO, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

143 22/01/2026 Muhammad Nashih C Ahammed Muneer C 
(FTHR)

Kunnath House, 
Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

144 22/01/2026 ARSHA T P ILYAS T P (FTHR) MANNADIYIL, 
VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

145 22/01/2026 AFEEFA SHERIN K SUFAID M (HSBN) KOTTAKADAN 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

146 22/01/2026 WARDHA K SUBAIR 
KAINIKKARA (FTHR)

VELLARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

147 22/01/2026 KENZIN SHAMEEM 
KATTUPPARUTHY

MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM KP (FTHR)

KATTUPPARUTHY 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  

148 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJNAS 
U

ABOOBACKER U 
(FTHR)

URUNDADIMMAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

149 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD V K 

KUNHALI (FTHR) VADAKKE 
KOOTTARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THEENDAPPARA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

150 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL M HASSANKOYA M 
(FTHR)

MANOLI HOUSE, 
THOTTIYANPARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

151 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZIL 
KA 

ABU NOUFAL K A 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, Chirayil, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

152 22/01/2026 RINSHA KT SAWAD T P (HSBN) Sana Manzil, Karippur, 
Kumminiparamba, 
Kumminiparamba, 
673638, Kondotty

  

153 22/01/2026 ASWATHI K SHAJU K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KODAPPURAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

154 22/01/2026 Favas PP Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Choorakkayil House, 
Ayikkarappadi, 

Cherukavu, 
Ayikkarappadi, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

155 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZ K 
P 

RASIYA (MTHR) 1/324 B, 
KUNNUMMAL 
PURAY HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
MALAPPURAM

  

156 22/01/2026 SAREENA ABDHUL KADAR K 
(HSBN)

KELATH HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

157 22/01/2026 Ahammad Shadin P D Faisal P D (FTHR) Munna Manzil, 
Muthuvotparammal, 
Cherukavu, Pulikkal, 

673637, Kondotty

  

158 22/01/2026 ASHRAF 
POTHUVETTICHALIL

ABDURAHIMAN 
POTHUVETTICHALIL 

(FTHR)

POTHUVETTICHALIL, 
VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

159 22/01/2026 MIZA FATHIMA P M Muhammed Rafi P M 
(FTHR)

Pandikashala Mundottil 
House, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
Post, 673637, Kondotty

  

160 22/01/2026 NEEVIYA  A VINOD  A (FTHR) Andithottathil House, 
pullipparamba, 

Chelambra, 
pullipparamba, 673634, 

kondotty

  

161 22/01/2026 NAFIDA U SAMEERA P P (MTHR) PALAKKALPURAI 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

162 22/01/2026 MOHAMED RISHIL 
THARUVARA 

MUHAMMED 
ABDUSSAMAD 

THARUVARA (FTHR)

THARUVARA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

163 22/01/2026 FAHMIDA M NISAR K (HSBN) THAYYATHUM 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

164 22/01/2026 Naseeja V P Yaser Vellarathodi 
(HSBN)

Chappanaliparamb, 
palamkulagara, pulikkal, 

pallikal, 673634, 
kondotty

  

165 22/01/2026 LAILABI N NALAKATH 
KUNHINKUTTY 

(FTHR)

29/266   NALAKATH 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL  P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

166 22/01/2026 HARIDASAN CHERIYATHU (FTHR) 20/117 
KALANGADAN 

HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673636, KONDOTTY

  

167 22/01/2026 ASMABI A ASHRAF P C (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

168 22/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA KRISHNAN (FTHR) KUZHIMULLI 
HOUSE, 

PANIKKARAPPURAYA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

169 22/01/2026 Mohammad Rabeeh K ABDUSAMAD K 
(FTHR)

AYYAMPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

170 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K T ASSAIN (FTHR) KARIYATHAN 
KOTTA, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

171 22/01/2026 FADIYA P P SHABEER HUSSAIN P 
(HSBN)

SHABEER MANZIL, 
NAYA BAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

172 22/01/2026 Rishal Ahammed K P Nisar K P (FTHR) Mudakkayil House, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

173 22/01/2026 SHEEZ ASLAM 
KATTUPARUTHY 

MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

KATUPARUTHY 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  

174 22/01/2026 Arun E Sarojini E (MTHR) Cherumkuzhi House, 
Mundakkulam, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba PO, 
673638, Kondotty

  

175 22/01/2026 SHAFEEKHA T SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) POOKKUTH HOUSE, 
KOOTTALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

176 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HADIYA C 
P

ASHRAF C P (FTHR) KUZHIYODIPARAMBU, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

177 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SADIYA 
VALIYA 

PEEDIKAKKAL

SADIQ ALI V P (FTHR) KODAKKAD HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

178 22/01/2026 AKSHAY M GIREESH BABU M 
(FTHR)

13/37 
MOOCHICHALIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

179 22/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI C KADEEJA (MTHR) CHAKKALTHODI, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHZKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

180 22/01/2026 FARSANA MOL E H RAYEES P (HSBN) PUTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

181 22/01/2026 AKSHAY K SHAJU K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KODAPPURAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

182 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDHAN A

JAMSHEEK A (FTHR) 3/18/A 
IYYAPOTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

183 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K P AMJAD K A (HSBN) ALANGATTUMMAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

184 22/01/2026 Mohammed Junaid K Abdul Rasheed K 
(FTHR)

189, Chakkulangara, 
Chelambra, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Vallikkunnu

  

185 22/01/2026 Muhammed Afeef K P Muhammed Musthafa K 
P (FTHR)

Palathingal, Channayil, 
Vazhayur, Vazhayur 

East, 673633, Kondotty

  

186 22/01/2026 NASHRIN P SAITHALAVI P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

187 22/01/2026 Muhammad Rafid Husain kutty (FTHR) House no 363, 
Theendapara, 

chakkuparambil, 
Theendapara, Omanoor, 

673645, Ernad

  

188 22/01/2026 Fathima Anshida ABDU RAHIMAN 
KUTTANKAVIL 

(FTHR)

KUTTANKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  

189 22/01/2026 Midhun Nath K M Swaminadan K M 
(FTHR)

Kuttipoolil, 
Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

190 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FADHIL K 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

T K LODGE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

191 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

KALAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

192 22/01/2026 RAJEEVAN V GOPALAN (FTHR) 19/206 AMBALIL, 
AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

193 22/01/2026 MIDHULA KRISHNA UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

02-507 B, 
KADUVAKKAD 

HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

194 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA A 
K

SHARFUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

24/515 
B ,ECHILAKUZHI 

HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVTTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

195 22/01/2026 SHITHIN LAL C KRISHNAN C (FTHR) PALLIYALIYIL, 
THADAPARAMBA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

196 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHWA 
T P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE T P (FTHR)

PURACKAL HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMBA, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

197 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
POOPAYIL 

BASHEER POOPAYIL 
(FTHR)

POOPAYIL HOUSE, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

198 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL 

ABDUL SALEEM A 
(FTHR)

PANALIL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

199 22/01/2026 SHAMEEM ALTHAF P 
C 

ASHRAF PC (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

200 22/01/2026 ADITHYA M RADHIKA N (MTHR) 377, PULLOORPURAI 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

201 22/01/2026 ATHIRA P K RAMAN P K (FTHR) THODUVIL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

KALOTH, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

202 22/01/2026 AMNA WAFA K YOOSAF K (FTHR) PATHRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPPARAMBA 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

203 22/01/2026 Mohammad Fazil T K Muhammed Abdu Sajid 
TK (FTHR)

Maniyil House, 
Olavattur, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur P O, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

204 22/01/2026 MUBASSIRA 
KARIMBANAKKOTTIL

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

11/64 KUTTITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
PO, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

205 22/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHARBAN K K 

MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN P (HSBN)

MELE KARAT 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

206 22/01/2026 SAHANA K SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

ARIPPATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBA,CHIRAYIL 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

207 22/01/2026 ADHIL MUBARAK K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHODY 
HOUSE 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
Muthuparamba, 
Muthuparamba, 

Muthuparamb, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

208 22/01/2026 Fida Fathima TM Sakkiya K (MTHR) 06/80, Tholengara, 
Madhurakkuzhi, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
673640, Kundotty

  

209 22/01/2026 ABDUL AHAD 
PANDIKKADAN 

MOHAMMED ALI 
PANDIKKADAN  

(FTHR)

AAFIA VILLA, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

210 22/01/2026 SHIMNA P PREMJITH V C (HSBN) MADATHILPURAYA, 
MUNDAKASSERY, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

211 22/01/2026 Fathima Rameena T Nisar Tharammal 
(FTHR)

Peedikathodi House, 
Neerad,Muthuvallur P 

O, Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

212 22/01/2026 ASNATHASNEEM M NISAM U (HSBN) URANDIADIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

OMANOOR,OMANOOR 
P O, CHEEKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

213 22/01/2026 MOHEMMED NIZAM SAMEERA S (MTHR) 120 FIVES HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

214 22/01/2026 NIKHA K P CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

AKKARA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

215 22/01/2026 FAHAD M ABDUL KHADAR K 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
KELATH HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYUUR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

216 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA T SHIHABUDHEEN C K 
(HSBN)

MALATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

217 22/01/2026 SNEHA P RAMAN P (FTHR) THODUVIL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

KALOTH FIRST 
MILE,  KONDOTTY P 

O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

218 22/01/2026 GOKULNADH P V GOPINADHAN P V 
(FTHR)

KAKKANATTU 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

219 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZEEL 
K 

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

95/PALLIYALITHODI  
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

220 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

CHUNDATTU 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMBU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU ,CHIRAYIL 
P O, CHIRAYIL, 

673638, KONDOTTY 
TALUK

  

221 22/01/2026 Sarada T Velayudhan V (HSBN) Vellara, Pullonath 
Athani, Ponnani, 

Thrikkavu, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

222 22/01/2026 ASHIK T ASHRAF 
THAZHATHAYIL 

(FTHR)

PADINJAREKKANDI 
NEYYAN, Koyangadi, 
Nediyirippu, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

223 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shanil MV Abdul Gafoor MV 
(FTHR)

Moothaveettil Thdathil, 
Chullikkode, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

224 22/01/2026 AMNA K SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

225 22/01/2026 JISHIN O M VELAYUDHAN O M 
(FTHR)

13/260 B 
MALAVETTIKKAVIL 

HOUSE, 
THADAPPARAMBA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

226 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHERIL 
K N 

SUBAIR K N (FTHR) K T R THODY 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

227 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ P 
P 

AHAMMED KUTTY P 
P (FTHR)

KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

228 22/01/2026 MIDHOSH KRISHNA 
K

UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

02-507 B, 
KADUVAKKAD 

HOUSE, 
PUTHIYADATHPARAMBA ,OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

229 22/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA N MUHAMMED KUTTY 
N (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

230 22/01/2026 THEERTHA P P VINU P P (FTHR) POOKOTTUCHOLA 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

231 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAD E K

JALALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOONTHALA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

232 22/01/2026 Mohammed Rafihe T P AHAMMED KABEER 
T P (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PANDIYATTUPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU  P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

233 22/01/2026 Abdurahman kp kadeeja (MTHR) kalakkandi house, 
neerad, kondotty, 

muthuvallur, 673638, 
kondotty

  

234 22/01/2026 Afia Mohammed 
Hussain C

Mohammed Hussain 
Chekkarikal (FTHR)

200, Manathod, Arimbra 
Road, Nediyirppu, 

Nediyirppu, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

235 22/01/2026 Mohammed Marsook K 
P

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAKKATHODY 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

236 22/01/2026 BINEESH P ARUMUGHAN P 
(FTHR)

NADUTHODY 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

237 22/01/2026 AKHILA V PRATHEESH K T 
(HSBN)

VALIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AIKKARAPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

238 22/01/2026 VISMAYA M SHIJU (HSBN) MURIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KODAPPURAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

239 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N K 

ABDUL KHADER N K 
(FTHR)

NADUVATH HOUSE, 
MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

240 22/01/2026 RAFA K P ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKOTTPURATH 
HOUSE, 

POTHUMVETTIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

241 22/01/2026 SREESHNAV A K SREEDHARAN A K 
(FTHR)

ASSARIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

242 22/01/2026 NIHLA FEBIN D T ASHRAF ALI D T 
(FTHR)

KONHAYIL HOUSE, 
THAVANOOR, 

MUTHUVALLOOR, 
THAVANOOR, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

243 22/01/2026 SARANYA K S ABHIRAJ (HSBN) KARIYANCHALIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

244 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA 
VADAKKENGARA

ABDUL GAFOOR 
VADAKKENGARA 

(FTHR)

PALLATHIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

245 22/01/2026 ABDUL HADI K HIDAYATH K (FTHR) KUMMALI HOUSE, 
MEPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

246 22/01/2026 SHIFANA P MISHALU SABAH O 
(HSBN)

MUNDANOOR 
HOUSE, 

KURIYODAM, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

247 22/01/2026 NASEEBA 
THASNEEM K 

SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) VARTHIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMKULAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

248 22/01/2026 Sneha K Rajith K (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Edavannappara, 

Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 
673645, Kondotty

  

249 22/01/2026 FASNA FATHIMA A P ANWER A P (FTHR) ANAPATTATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
MANJERI

  

250 22/01/2026 RAHEEMA K MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE P (HSBN)

POTHENGODAN, 
ATHIKKOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARPEEDIKA, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

251 22/01/2026 AHAMMEDKOYA MOHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

CHENIYATH HOUSE, 
CHERIYEDATHPALLIYALI, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

252 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZILA A SARJAS ALI A (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VARIYAM 
KUNNATH, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

253 22/01/2026 ADHISH K ARUMUGHAN  K 
(FTHR)

VALIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

254 22/01/2026 SRUTHI K SURESH K (FTHR) ENTHUMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

CHEPPILAKUNNU, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

255 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shahal C M HANEEFA C M (FTHR) 11, 
AMBALAPPURAVAN 

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

256 22/01/2026 ANUJA JAYAKUMAR 
C

SWAPNA K P (MTHR) 04-195, CHEEROLI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYODATH 
PARAMBA ,OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

257 22/01/2026 Fathima Fidha. K Mohammed Sadique 
Pulpadan Pulpadan 

(HSBN)

KP.House, Kaithakkodu, 
Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 

673638, Kondotty

  

258 22/01/2026 BABITHA B BALAN B (FTHR) Akkarammal House, 
Kannamvettikavu, 

Cherukavu, 
Kannamvettikavu, 
673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

259 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA N ASHRAF N (FTHR) 6/289 UPPUVALLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU

  

260 22/01/2026 SUJISHA P SURESH BABU C 
(HSBN)

13/270 A 
NADUKKANDY 

HOUSE, 
THADAPARAMBA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

261 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA AK MOOSA KUTTY A K 
(FTHR)

ARAAMKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

262 22/01/2026 NAMRA NAFEEZ T P YOOSAF T P (FTHR) KUNNUMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THANIYAMPURAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

263 22/01/2026 MRIDHULA K S HAREESH M P (HSBN) KOTTAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANUR FEROKE 
P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

264 22/01/2026 KAMALA K MANI NAIR P K 
(HSBN)

12/343 KRISHNA 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, PULIKKAL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

265 22/01/2026 SREETHU M T BINEESH 
CHERUVATTOOR 

(HSBN)

12/299 A, 
CHERUVATTOOR 

HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

266 22/01/2026 FABNA K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

CHOLA 
CHANCHILAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

267 22/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KUZHIMBIL HOUSE, 
KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR POST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

268 22/01/2026 SNEHA P SADASIVAN P (FTHR) 6/138 
VALIYAPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

269 22/01/2026 ASHBILA P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

14/107  
PALAKKODAN 

HOUSE, KALOTH 1ST 
MILE, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

270 22/01/2026 HAFNA SHERIN M ABDUL ASEES M 
(FTHR)

MUNDODAN HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY,MELANGADI 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

271 22/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA SAIDU KANNU 
(FTHR)

MADEENA MANZIL, 
CHEVITTANIKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL VILLAGE, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY 

TALUK

  

272 22/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA A K RASHEED A K (FTHR) 6/64, AMBANADATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
CHERUKAVU

  

273 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIDAL 
K 

SHABNA K (MTHR) KANHIRAGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANCHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  

274 22/01/2026 FATHIMA K FAISAL (HSBN) CHENIYATH HOUSE, 
CHERIYEDATHPALLIYALI, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

275 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K 

SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) KUNDAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKODE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

276 22/01/2026 NAJVA K YOOSUF K (FTHR) CHERIKKAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

277 22/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan K K Shihabudheen K K 
(FTHR)

Vadakoduvil House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

278 22/01/2026 Abhimanue C RAVICHANDRAN C 
(FTHR)

Ajitha  Nivas, 
Mundakkulam, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  

279 22/01/2026 RAJA BASHEER N (FTHR) 20-341, 
NADUVILAKKANDY 

HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

280 22/01/2026 Afnan Muhammed E M Ummer E M (FTHR) 274-A, KODIMARAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

281 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID TP 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) PARAKUZHIKKAL 
HOUSE 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
Muthuparamba, 

muthuvallur, 
muthuparamba, 673638, 

kondotty

  

282 22/01/2026 Naseeba Jasmin M T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

MARATHAKKODAN, 
MANKADAVU, 

VILAYIL, VILAYIL, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

283 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAD 
P K 

ABDU RAHIM P K 
(FTHR)

KOLAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMB, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

284 22/01/2026 LINHA SHANI M UMMER M (FTHR) 14/376 
POOVATHITHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THADAPARAMBA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

285 22/01/2026 DANIYA T NAJEEB T (FTHR) THEKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOLOTHUMKADAVE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHEURVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

286 22/01/2026 ANIMA K HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

SIVADAM HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

287 22/01/2026 AJISHA SHERIN V P YASAR ALUNGAL 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KUNDIL, 

KONDOTTY, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

288 22/01/2026 AMART K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KIZAKKE VEEDU, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

289 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAHAROOF K P 

MAHMOOD K P 
(FTHR)

195, 
KUZHIYANGALPARAMBIL, 
PARAPPUR, VILAYIL, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

290 22/01/2026 ADIL ABOOBACKER ABOOBACKER SIDIQ 
(FTHR)

NADUTHODI 
CHOLAKKUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

291 22/01/2026 FAHINA THASLI K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KUNNEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

292 22/01/2026 JILSHA N V VIJAYAN 
THEKKUTH 

PARAMBATH (HSBN)

VADAKKECHEKKUPARAMBIL, 
THEENDAPARA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

293 22/01/2026 RAFTHA SHARIN K ANVAR K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

294 22/01/2026 SMRITHI P SADASIVAN P (FTHR) 6/138 
VALIYAPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

295 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID E K 

ABDUL JALEEL E 
(FTHR)

IYYAKKATTUMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

KODIYAMMAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

296 22/01/2026 ABDUSAMAD ALI KUTTY P (FTHR) VELLATUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

297 22/01/2026 AKHILA M P RAMACHANDRAN M 
P (FTHR)

KOTTAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR FEROKE 

P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

298 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA C MUHAMMEDISHA 
CHERUSERI (FTHR)

EDAMBATT HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

299 22/01/2026 AJILA RAHNA C A JAMAL ABDUL 
NAZER C A (FTHR)

KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

300 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADIL 
N

BASHEER (FTHR) 20-341, 
NADUVILAKKANDY 

HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

301 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sufail O P ASHRAF (FTHR) KUTTIYAN 
MOOCHIKKAL 

PARAPPUR, 
PARPPUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

302 22/01/2026 AYISHA MEHRIN C Shareef C (FTHR) 000 Chakkunnan house, 
Kottukkara, Nediyirupp, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

303 22/01/2026 SADA FARVIN K KALATHINAGAL 
HOUSE (FTHR)

KALATHINAGAL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

304 22/01/2026 Murshida P Mansoorali K P (HSBN) Kavugumthodan 
Palliyali House, 

Olavattur P O, Pulikkal, 
olavattur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

305 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM M 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MANNAYIL, KUTTUR 
NORTH, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
KUTTUR NORTH, 

676305, KONDOTTY

  

306 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR 

KARIKANNAN THODI

SARAFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUKKU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

307 22/01/2026 MISHAB UMAIR K K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K K (FTHR)

PULIYODATH 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

308 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANISH M 

ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MULLUNGAL 
HOUSE, KALOTH 1 

ST MILE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

309 22/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha K K Abdul Rasheed K K 
(FTHR)

Vadakoduvil House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

310 22/01/2026 AHAMMED LABEEB 
C 

MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKANCHOLA, 
Kuruppath, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

311 22/01/2026 SHABLA JABIN A ABDUL NISAR K 
(HSBN)

MOOTHEDATH 
MOOLA HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

312 22/01/2026 FAISAL E AHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHENIYATH HOUSE, 
CHERIYEDATHPALLIYALI, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

313 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RABEEHA 
P P 

MUHAMMEDALI P P 
(FTHR)

Panayam Parambu 
House, Thurakkal P O, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

314 22/01/2026 AHAMMED BINSHAD Safiya P (MTHR) Ambalathingal, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

315 22/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN K MOHAMMED RAFI T 
(HSBN)

AYINATH HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

316 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA K 
M 

UMMER K M (FTHR) 00, KURUVAMBRA 
MECHEERI HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUNDAKKAL PO, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

317 22/01/2026 SAJEEV 
SARASWATHI 

CHATHUNNI (FTHR) 01/263 
SANKARANTHODY, 
AZHINHILAM P O, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  

318 22/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA M RAVEENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

319 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
C K

ABDUL AMEER C K 
(FTHR)

309, CHOYAKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

320 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
K 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) AVANANGATTUMMAL  
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

321 22/01/2026 A S Anjali Albert (FTHR) Choolankandathil 
House, Mundakkulam, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur po, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

322 22/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA M SUHAIL P (HSBN) EDAMBAT HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

323 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shibil P C Shareefa C K (MTHR) Chenneeri, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

324 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADATH K 

MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K (FTHR)

PALLIPPURAM, 
CHUNGAM, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

325 22/01/2026 BRAHMANAND M RAVEENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

326 22/01/2026 Abhinand K RAGHU K (FTHR) VIRIPPADATH, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

327 22/01/2026 Muhammed Aman K Mansoor K (FTHR) 17/207A, Edalapurath, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

328 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANID M P 

ABDUSSALAM M P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKACHALIL, 
MANKADAVU, 
PARAPPOOR, 

VILAYIL, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

329 22/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

POTTAMMEL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

330 22/01/2026 SAREEFA M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (HSBN)

PALAKKODAN 
HOUSE, KALOTH 

FIRST MILE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

331 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
SAFVAN T K

MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

MV M HOUSE, 
PADINJATTIN PAI, 
KAITHAKUNDA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, CHELEMBRA

  

332 22/01/2026 AYISHA LIYA T SHANAVAS T (FTHR) LIYA MANZIL, 
PANDIYATTUPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU   

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

333 22/01/2026 Shakkira Mol KP Shihabudheen Parakkal 
(HSBN)

Parakkal, Chullikkode, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

334 22/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI MANGATTUCHALI 
VALACHETTI 

MAMMED (FTHR)

VALACHETTI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

335 22/01/2026 FARSHIDA K SHAFI K (FTHR) KOZHIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THAITHODAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

336 22/01/2026 Thashmeela M K MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
M K (FTHR)

Ainath House, 
Mundakkulam, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  

337 22/01/2026 YOUNUS ALI MOHAMEDKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHEMMALAKUNNATH, 
EDAYUR NORTH P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

338 22/01/2026 JASEENA PAKKADA NOUFAL M (HSBN) MADUVAI HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

339 22/01/2026 RAGINI NP SASEENDRAN NP 
(HSBN)

NEDIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KAMPURATH 

PARAMB, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

340 22/01/2026 SREYA C K UNNI C K (FTHR) 127/
KANGIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, N H 
COLONY, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
ARIMBRA POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

341 22/01/2026 SANUBA P V MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P V (FTHR)

CHERIYAPPATTUKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

342 22/01/2026 Shahanas V Rafeeque C P (HSBN) PARAKUTH HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

343 22/01/2026 Nihan Saleem Saleem Thekkeppattu 
(FTHR)

Thekkeppattu House, 
Elamaram, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

344 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIZA K F FIROZ BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KAPPAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

345 22/01/2026 SALWA P MOHAMMED SAKIR 
CHUKKAN (HSBN)

CHUKKAN HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
Chirayil P O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

346 22/01/2026 ASWIN K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) Kalpakasseri house, 
Siyamkandam, 

Cherukavu, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

347 22/01/2026 RASHEEDA 
ILLIKKAL 
THONDALI 

ABDUL GAFOOR C P 
(HSBN)

CHERU PALAKKAD, 
KUZHIYODI 
PARAMBIL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

348 22/01/2026 ALSABITH M C ABDUL KAREEM M C 
(FTHR)

Mangattuchaly, 
CHERUMUTTAM, 

Pulikkal, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673637, Kondotty

  

349 22/01/2026 ALI PARAKULAVAN SUBAIDA (WIFE) MANHALAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, MANEERI, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

350 22/01/2026 Hamna Fidha Yoosuf P C (FTHR) 06/231, 
Chingamkuathil,, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
Vazhakkad, 673640, 

Kundooty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

351 22/01/2026 ADIN M JAMSHEED MON 
MALIYAKKAL (FTHR)

KARAKKAN THODI, 
OZHUKOOR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

352 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K T 

MUHAMMED KOYA 
K T (FTHR)

KANAKKAM THODI 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST 

POST, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

353 22/01/2026 DILSHAD K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) 12/162 A  KUMMALI 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

354 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
K 

KABEER K (FTHR) KODIMARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

UNNIYATHIPARAMB, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

355 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSHIDA 
P 

RASHEED P (FTHR) KOOTTALUNGAL 
HOUSE, POOKKUTH, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

356 22/01/2026 NAJMA P MOHAMMED 
SHAFIQUE 

PALAPPATTA (HSBN)

00, PALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

357 22/01/2026 MUFEEDA FARHATH HASSANKUTTY KP 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
MAYAKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

358 22/01/2026 Gouri Nandana V K PEETHAMBARAN V 
K (FTHR)

VALIYA 
KULANGARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, 

MALAPPURAM

  

359 22/01/2026 Asharsen K Ashraf K (FTHR) Kummali House, 
Neerad, Muthuvallur P 

O, Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

360 22/01/2026 MAJU MINHA P N ABDUL KAREEM P N 
(FTHR)

MELEMADAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBU, 
CHIRAYIL PO, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

361 22/01/2026 SHADIYA K C ASIF P (HSBN) 17/320, THOTTIYIL 
PADY HOUSE, 

POOCHAL, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

362 22/01/2026 NISHANA FATHIMA 
M K 

MUHAMMED 
THAHIR MK (FTHR)

MELEKALAPATTIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

VILAYIL P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

363 22/01/2026 MUBASSIRA BANU V 
P 

HASEEB 
CHUNDAKKADAN 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKETHODIKA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

364 22/01/2026 NIBU DHANISH K JAMSHEED K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

365 22/01/2026 ABDUL RAHOOF K ASHRAF K (FTHR) 323,KARAD HOUSE, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

366 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN M 

AHAMED KABEER M 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZAHYOOR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

367 22/01/2026 MUHSINA 
THAZHEKKODAN 

KHADEEJA (MTHR) MUYALTHODIOKA, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

368 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K T MUHAMMED KOYA 
K T (FTHR)

KANAKKAMTHODI 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

369 22/01/2026 SAJLA SIDHEEQUAL 
AKBAR (HSBN)

CHALIYAR HOUSE, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

370 22/01/2026 FARISA M E MOHAMED 
BASHEER P T (HSBN)

THATHANGOTTIL, 
VYDIARANGADI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
VYDIARANGADI P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

371 22/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANAS 
K C

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K C 

(FTHR)

KANNANCHERICHALIL 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

372 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD P C 

SHOUKATHALI P C 
(FTHR)

367/CHALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHARAMKUTHU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

373 22/01/2026 HAMSA SUHAIL P MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

374 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ESHAN 
K K 

ABDUL RASAK K K 
(FTHR)

KOLPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

375 22/01/2026 VIJI ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL M N 
APPARTMENT, 

THADAPARAMB, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

376 22/01/2026 AMRITHA K P BALASUBRAHMANNIAN 
K P (FTHR)

KALAPPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ASHARIKUNNU, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

377 22/01/2026 AMAN SIBIYAN K RASHEEDA P (MTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MANGATT, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

378 22/01/2026 Nousheer M Abdul Gafoor M (FTHR) 18/16 Puthiyodathodi, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

379 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T C 

SEETHIKOYA (FTHR) THACHARAKKAVIL, 
ANTHIYOORKUNUU, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

380 22/01/2026 AJNAS M SIDDIQUE M (FTHR) MANATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

381 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA A MUHAMMED (HSBN) KALLUDUMBIL 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

382 22/01/2026 Diya Lakshmi D Dileepan R (FTHR) 01/399 Madhulakshmi, 
Azhinhilam P O, 

Vazhayur, Azhinhilam, 
673632, Malappuram

  

383 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA K SAIDALI K (FTHR) Pattuthodi House, 
Kottappuram 

Andiyoorkunnu P O, 
Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

384 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHAD K 

ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

16/144  KANAPPA 
HOUSE, 

KURIYEDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

385 22/01/2026 Abdurahman. K P JAMEELA. M P 
(MTHR)

KANHIRAKKOTTIL, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

386 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K P 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
K P (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
PURAY HOUSE, 

AKKODE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE P O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

387 22/01/2026 NASEEBA SAYEDA 
MARIYAM K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYARAKKAL, 
PUTHOOPPADAM, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

388 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
K P

AHAMMED (FTHR) 05-239, EDATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPPURAM ,VAZHAYUR 
POST, VAZHAYUR, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

389 22/01/2026 MOOSA MULK K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KARAD HOUSE, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

390 22/01/2026 FABENA K T MOIDEENKOYA K T 
(FTHR)

KOCHAMPALLI 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

391 22/01/2026 FASLEENA V NOUFAL (HSBN) CHUNDATT PARAMB 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMB, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  

392 22/01/2026 MANNA P K MUHAMMED 
SHIHABUDDEEN P K 

(FTHR)

NAJATH MANZIL, 
THURAKKAL P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

393 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFATH P 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

31/521 A 
PULIKKALAKATH, 

KURUPPATH, 
Nediyirupp, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

394 22/01/2026 RAFEEKATH P P ABDU RAHIM (HSBN) KOTTACHAKKUMKANDI  
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 
CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

395 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P P

JAMEELA (MTHR) 117 
A ,PUTHUKULANGARA, 

KOTTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

396 22/01/2026 SHAHNA M SALMAN 
MUHAMMED V 

(HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
CHARAMKUTH , 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
nediyiruppu, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

397 22/01/2026 FADLUL ABID E MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

ERIKKANCHERI, 
ERATTAMUZHI, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

398 22/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

CHERUCHOLAYIL, 
CHERIYAPARAMBA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

399 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M P NASARUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

400 22/01/2026 Muhammed Jamnas K Arifa (MTHR) Kalathingal, 
Thanniyangatt, Pulikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

401 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHMA T K NISAR P (HSBN) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PANIKKARAPPURAYA, 
PANIKKARAPPURAYA, 
CHERUVAYOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

402 22/01/2026 HARIS K ALI K (FTHR) KODUMALA HOUSE, 
KUNDERI ALUNGAL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

403 22/01/2026 SHYAMJITH A BALAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

ARIYILEDAKKAT 
HOUSE, AZHINJILAM 

P O, VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINJILAM, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

404 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAL 
K 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MELANGADI 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

405 22/01/2026 ALEENA K PRAKASH K PRAKASH (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

CHELAMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

406 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA THASNI 
M P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M P 

(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

407 22/01/2026 UNNIPPATHUTTY K KUNJALI (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

408 22/01/2026 AYISHA RANIYA M AHAMED KABEER M 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

409 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIZ 
M P 

NASARUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

410 22/01/2026 NAVIN C HAREENDRA BABU 
CHAKKUMTHODIYIL 

(FTHR)

KOUSTUBAM 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

411 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD A K

ALAVIKUTTY A K 
(FTHR)

ANDRANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

THADAPARAMBA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

412 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMPALLI, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

413 22/01/2026 NUSAIBA K K NAUSHAD (HSBN) CHARALODI 
PARAMBA, KARAD, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

414 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SARDAR 

ALAVI (FTHR) KARIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEEDIKUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

415 22/01/2026 Dululath Ruba P V Ajmal M P (HSBN) Veluthodiyil House, 
Alungal, Pulikkal, 
Pulikkal, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

416 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MOOSARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD,  
KONDOTTY P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

417 22/01/2026 FARSANA U HAMSA UMMADATH 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEEL  
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

418 22/01/2026 SHAHANAS A MAJEED A (FTHR) 6/68A CHALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

419 22/01/2026 AYMAN MUJEEB 
RAHMAN KARI 

MUJEEBURAHMAN 
KARI (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUKKU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

420 22/01/2026 RISHBA K SAFAD KATTI (HSBN) KUTTY MUCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KALOTH 

FIRST MALE, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

421 22/01/2026 ABHILA C LAKSHMANAN C 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

422 22/01/2026 SHAJUMON C VELUKUTTY (FTHR) CHOLAYIL 
ERANJAMTHODI 

HOUSE, 
KOLAMBALAM, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

423 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RUDAIF 

MUHAMMED 
ANWAR K (FTHR)

14/35, MANAR, 
KUTTITHODI, 

VENNAYUR ROAD, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI PO, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

424 22/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SHABEEH A K

ABBASALI A K 
(FTHR)

SHABEEB MANZIL, 
PALATTUPARAMBIL, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

425 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN K BASHEER (FTHR) KARAYIL 
NOONHIKKARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

vazhakkad, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

426 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL E T 

MOIDEEN KUTTY E T 
(FTHR)

00, THEYYOTTU 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

427 22/01/2026 MINHAJ ALAM K MUJEEB K (FTHR) SRAMBIKKALE 
HOUSE, PERINGAVU, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

428 22/01/2026 MOHEMMED 
SHAMIL K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKANDI 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

429 22/01/2026 MUSAYYAB K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

430 22/01/2026 Sajilal A SWAMI A (FTHR) Aminangattumal House, 
Omanoor, Cheekkode, 
Omanoor P O, 673645, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

431 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFEEDA I MOIDU I (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, MANJERI

  

432 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM C

SAHEER C (FTHR) 10/157 B,ITTIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

433 22/01/2026 Muhammed Wafi K P Najeeb K P (FTHR) 2/563A Madencheri 
House, Azhinhilam P O, 
Vazhayur, Azhinhilam, 
673632, Malappuram

  

434 22/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil K P Ashraf K P (FTHR) Nellikunnummal House, 
Neerad, Muthuvallur P 

O, Kondotty, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

435 22/01/2026 DIYANA C ABDUL RAZAK C 
(FTHR)

CHERUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

436 22/01/2026 ARUNIMA M MANIKANDAN M 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIPPURATH 
HOUSE, KARAD 

PARAMBA, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 

PARAMBA P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

437 22/01/2026 HANEEF K P ALAVI (FTHR) 14/22 
PALLIYALIPURAY 

HOUSE, 
THADAPPARAMBU, 

CHEEKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

438 22/01/2026 Pranav P Prasannakumar V K 
(FTHR)

Vadakkekodoli, 
Cheacode Road, 
Edavannappara, 

Cheacode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

439 22/01/2026 DEVUPRIYA K JAYAPRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

KOLPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

440 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH M 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

NARAMKUZHIYIL, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

441 22/01/2026 NIHAD SAVAHIR P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

AKKARAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

442 22/01/2026 Adhirath S Binu Binu V K (FTHR) 14/227 Valiya 
Kulangara, Vazhakkad 
Vai, Cheruvayur P O, 

Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 
673645, Kondotty

  

443 22/01/2026 AMANA FARVEEN P BALKEES U (MTHR) PAZHERI HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTY

  

444 22/01/2026 ASHRAF K MOOSA (FTHR) KARATTU HOUSE, 
LAKSHAM VEED, 

VAZHAYUR, 
KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

445 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL TC TC

ABDUL RASAK TC 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATHODI, 
MAPRAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

446 22/01/2026 ZIRAJ MOITHU (FTHR) VELIKKODAN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

447 22/01/2026 SHIYANA THASNI N SAIDALAVI N (FTHR) PULKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

448 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
P 

ABDUL RAZAK 
PULIYANCHALI 

(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALI 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

449 22/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI T SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) 371/VAYANAYIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

450 22/01/2026 FARSHIDA K T MUNEER (HSBN) 110/NOTTANAM 
PARA, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

451 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN T 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ T (FTHR)

THOTTIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THITHODAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

452 22/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN M SIDHARTHAN M 
(FTHR)

21-344 A, 
MANNARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ANANTHAYOOR ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

453 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HARSHA K 
A 

USMAN K A (FTHR) KUDUKKIL 
ANAKKUZHI, 

CHERUMUTTAM, 
Pulikkal, 

Valiyaparamba, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

454 22/01/2026 JUMANA THASNI P UMMER P (FTHR) 08/24, PARASSERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VILAYIL, VILAYIL, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

455 22/01/2026 JUMANA SURAYYA MUBEENUL HAQUE 
K (HSBN)

395, BABU NIVAS, 
KALOTH FIRST 

MILE, KONDOTTY, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

456 22/01/2026 NITHIN RAJ K DEVARAJAN K 
(FTHR)

KARIYATHAN 
KUZHI, 

CHEEDIKUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

457 22/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID P K KUNHIKKOYA 
MUSALYAR P K  

(FTHR)

MAPPATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

458 22/01/2026 HANEE HASSAN E M AYOOB KHAN E M 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATTIYIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

459 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED KASIM 
T C

MOHAMMED NASIR 
T K (FTHR)

24/49 ,CHERIYA 
KANNAN KUTH, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

460 22/01/2026 Hiba P T Habeeba (MTHR) Pariyam Thodi (H),320, 
Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

461 22/01/2026 AJILEB ROSHAN Abdul Kareem Peruran 
(FTHR)

Kottathar House, 
Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 

Pulikkal Post, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

462 22/01/2026 SHAFNA T ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHUMMAL 
PULIYALIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMB  P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

463 22/01/2026 NOORUNNISA K MUNEER 
KARIKUZHIYAN 

(HSBN)

AKKARAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

464 22/01/2026 ALHAN M U NASER M U (FTHR) URALATH HOUSE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

465 22/01/2026 Vipindas K P Krishnadasan A (FTHR) Kollam Kandi Palliyali 
House, Cherappadam, 

Cherukavu, 
Kannamvettikavu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

466 22/01/2026 NAZNA FATHIMA P E MUHAMMED ABDUL 
NAZEER P E (FTHR)

MANIYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, KALOTH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

467 22/01/2026 JASNA K MUHAMMED NISAR 
C P (HSBN)

Choorakandi House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

468 22/01/2026 JAYAPRIYA N NIKHIL C (HSBN) 14/31 KUTTITHODI 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPDI

  

469 22/01/2026 ADILA SHIRIN V P ABDURAHMAN 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

VADAKKUMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

470 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THAZHATHETHIL

MAMMED K T (FTHR) THEKKEDAM 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

471 22/01/2026 ALHASHIM ANAS P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) ITTINIPARAMBA 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

472 22/01/2026 BUSHRA K P MOOSAKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
NOONJALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR PO, 
PULIKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

473 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
C 

ABBAS C (FTHR) CHEEDIKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

474 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMVEEL K 

JAYAFAR K (FTHR) ADUNGUM PURATH, 
PERINGAVU, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

475 22/01/2026 SHAKEER P K IBRAHIM P K (FTHR) PANIKKARAKANDI 
ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHALIPPARAMBU, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

476 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAFI T ABDUSSALAM T 
(FTHR)

05-218, THOYATT 
HOUSE, 

PANICHIKAPALLIYALI ,OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

477 22/01/2026 AJHAD ALI K ALIKOYA K K (FTHR) K K HOUSE, 
ELAMBILASSERY 

THAZHAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINJILAM, 673632, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

478 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K P 

ABDUSALAM (FTHR) 04/274, 
KARIYAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
PANICHIKAPALLIYALI, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

479 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K P 

ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

KOLATHIL POYIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

480 22/01/2026 Sifla Farsana K MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

481 22/01/2026 Dinesh KUMAR PM VASU (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL VILA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

482 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD T C 

MUHAMMED 
SHAKEER T C (FTHR)

THALAYANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KUNITHALAKADAV, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

VILAYIL P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

483 22/01/2026 ASWATHY M P GANESH M P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

484 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M P 

ABDUL RAHMAN M 
P (FTHR)

05/361, 
POOVADICHALIL 

HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

485 22/01/2026 SHANA FATHIMA M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

ELAYADATHPADI 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

486 22/01/2026 ABDU SADHIKALI K 
T

SAIDALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

08/560,KAPPIL 
MELEL, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P  O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

487 22/01/2026 JAVADHA SALVA C SAIDALAVI C (FTHR) PALLIYALI, 
PERINCHEERIMMAL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

488 22/01/2026 SAHALA THASNEEM 
A

SIDDIKALI A (FTHR) ARIYATT, AKKODE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

489 22/01/2026 SRUTHI V JINU (HSBN) 77, KOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

490 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH N T SHAJI A P (FTHR) NELLIKOTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOLAMBALAM, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

491 22/01/2026 HUSNA FATHIMA P MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR A K 

(HSBN)

Ambalathingal House, 
Pallippuraya, Omanoor, 

Omanoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

492 22/01/2026 Muhammad Salih ABDUSALAM A 
(FTHR)

12/, Puthuparambath 
Karingam Thadathil 
House, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

493 22/01/2026 Liyana Sherin K P MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
AKKODE, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

494 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
A 

ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

495 22/01/2026 NAZAL MUHAMMED 
P V 

YOUSUF 
PANDIKASALA 
VADAKODUVIL 

(FTHR)

VALTHODI HOUSE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

496 22/01/2026 SNEHA K SHANOD K (FTHR) THAVALAKKUZHI 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

497 22/01/2026 RAHNA MOL C T IRSHAD N P (HSBN) 9/19, KUNANI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL PO, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

498 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHIF K 

ABDURAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

ONIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

499 22/01/2026 ANAS FASAL P MUHAMMAD P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
THAZHATHU 

VEETTIL HOUSE, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

500 22/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil Abdul Nizar (FTHR) 122, Chalikkara, 
Cheekkode, Cheekkode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

501 22/01/2026 Shamna Thasni M MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M (FTHR)

Karimbanakuzhi House, 
Kodappuram, 
Cherukavu, 

Kannamvettikavu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

502 22/01/2026 FIDA P A MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P P (HSBN)

VALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARADUKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

503 22/01/2026 RASNATH K K SEEMAMU K K 
(FTHR)

01/79 ANDIKKADAN 
KUZHI HOUSE, 

FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, VAZHAYUR, 

FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

504 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K

SAITHALAVI K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
ERATTAMUZHI, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

505 22/01/2026 SAYOOJ SAGAR K VINOD KK (FTHR) KAMBILI KUNNATH 
H, ARIMBRA PO, NH 

COLONY, NH 
COLONY, 

KONDOTTY, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

506 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

507 22/01/2026 Muhammed Dilshad C 
K 

Abdul Basheer C K 
(FTHR)

Cheedikkuzhi, 
Edavannappara, 
Edavannappara, 

Cheruvayur, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

508 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rasin V C Abdu Rafeeq V C 
(FTHR)

Vazhakkatu Cholayil 
House, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
Post, 673637, Kondotty

  

509 22/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN 
SHIBILI K 

JAYAFAR K (FTHR) ADUNGUMPURTH 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

510 22/01/2026 SHIFIN SHALU M K SAIDALAVI M K 
(FTHR)

MANNARAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

511 22/01/2026 RANEESH BABU K RIYAS BABU K 
(FTHR)

LAKSHAM VEED, 
IYYAKUNNU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

512 22/01/2026 AYSHA SHERIN K T ASHRAF K T (FTHR) ENTHUMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

CHEPPILAKUNNU, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

513 22/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal E Moosa kutty E (FTHR) Eranikkolil House, 
Parappalliyali, 

Omanoor, Omanoor, 
673645, Kondotty

  

514 22/01/2026 SHANAVAS P P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P P (FTHR)

2/58 PATTAYATHIL 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, PUTHUKODE

  

515 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD K 

ANEES K (FTHR) KANCHIRATHADAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

516 22/01/2026 ANEESH RAHMAN M 
C 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MODATHIPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

517 22/01/2026 FATHIMA THAHSIN 
PV

ASHRAF P V (FTHR) 5/233A P V HOUSE, 
EDAKKATTPOTTA 

PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

AYIKKARAPPADI

  

518 22/01/2026 Ajith T Veluthathan T (FTHR) Pambooriyanppara 
House, 

Mundappalam,Kondotty 
P O, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

519 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHANA NOUSHAD P (FTHR) TUAYYIB,FAROOK 
COLLEGE, FAROOK 

COLLEGE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

520 22/01/2026 Irfan V K ALI V K (FTHR) 10, VEETTILAKATH 
KADAMBILAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAMBA, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

521 22/01/2026 PRANAV P UNNI KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

522 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA 
PALLIYALI 

BASHEERN 
PALLIYALI (FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

523 22/01/2026 SUHARA E IBRAHIM (HSBN) ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHALIPARAMBU, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

524 22/01/2026 Devapriya C Baburajan C (FTHR) 350, peringave, 
Vazhayur, puthukode, 

673633, Kondotty

  

525 22/01/2026 NAMITHADAS E P MOHANDAS E P 
(FTHR)

EDASSERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

526 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS O P 

ASHRAF O P (FTHR) OLIYAN 
POOKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
THEENDAPARA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

527 22/01/2026 MANHOORATHUL 
BARIYA K 

UMMER FAROOQUE 
N (HSBN)

MOORIPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL P 

O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

528 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYA E 
P 

MOHAMMED 
RASHID B (HSBN)

CHANGILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

529 22/01/2026 SAJEEV 
MATHAMKUTH

BALAN 
MATHAMKUTH  

(FTHR)

11/593, parayankott 
palliyali, kondotty, 
kondotty, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

530 22/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SAFREENA N S 

ABDUL SHUKOOR V 
K (FTHR)

NELLIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

531 22/01/2026 SHABEEBA K P ABDUSSALAM 
KUNNATHUMPALLIYALI 

(FTHR)

KUNNATHUMPALLIYALI, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

532 22/01/2026 SHIBILA C K SREEJESH P (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

THAVANNOR, 
MUTHUVALOOR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

533 22/01/2026 HRITHIKESH K DINESH K (FTHR) KUNNATHU HOUSE, 
KURUPPATH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

534 22/01/2026 Swaroop V M SURENDRAN G 
(FTHR)

3, VALIYA MALAYIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

535 22/01/2026 Najeeba Thasneem M Mohammed Musthafa M 
(FTHR)

Manayil Akkarammal 
House, Muthuparamba, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuparamba, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

536 22/01/2026 HRISHIKESH P P RIJESH P P (FTHR) PUTHUKOOLIL, 
PONNEMPADAM, 

VAZHAYUR, 
KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

537 22/01/2026 JASIRA P K SUHAIL P (HSBN) 201, MATTIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

538 22/01/2026 AYISHA MINARVA N NISAR (FTHR) CHOLAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMB, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMB P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

539 22/01/2026 LATHEESH V K CHANDRAN V K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
KUZHIYODI, KARAD, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

540 22/01/2026 AJILA K MADHU (HSBN) CHALIYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL VILLAGE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  

541 22/01/2026 VISHNU A SATHEESH KUMAR 
A (FTHR)

KUNTHIRIYATTUKUZHI 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

542 22/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA P ABDUL MUNEER P 
(FTHR)

CHERUMUNDASSERI 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU , 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

543 22/01/2026 SISIRA M AJITH N V (HSBN) NADUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

544 22/01/2026 Saja Shereen Sulaiman (FTHR) 258, Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

545 22/01/2026 Ansar Puliyodan Ayyoob Puliyodan 
(FTHR)

Melemoolayil house, 
Parambattuparamba, 

Cheekkode, Omanoor 
PO, 673645, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

546 22/01/2026 PRANAV T V BASKARAN T V 
(FTHR)

MODAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

547 22/01/2026 RTHUVARNNA O N SHAJI MON (FTHR) NADULU VEETTIL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

548 22/01/2026 MADHEEHA K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KAMRATHIKUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

549 22/01/2026 SAYOOJ P P SATHIAN P P (FTHR) PUNNATH 
PUTHUKOLIL, 

PONNEMPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

550 22/01/2026 SYED MOHAMED 
ABIY V P

SAYED RASHEED V P 
(FTHR)

cheekapalli house, 
mappram, vazhakkad, 
cheruvayoor, 673645, 

kondotty

  

551 22/01/2026 RAFEEQ K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KANHIRATHADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIAYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

552 22/01/2026 Murshid V C Moosakutty V C (FTHR) Valiya Cholakkal, 
Noonjikkara, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
673640, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

553 22/01/2026 Shilpa V M SURENDRAN 
GOVINDAPURATH 

(FTHR)

3, VALIYAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

554 22/01/2026 SHIBINA SHERIN K P ASHRAF MON K P 
(FTHR)

THETTATH HOUSE, 
NEERAD, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

555 22/01/2026 JUMANA THASNI P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M (HSBN)

PANDIYATTUPURAM 
KOKKEDATH, 

PANDIYATTUPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

556 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED DILFAS 
K C

ABDUL RAFEEQUE K 
C (FTHR)

KARUVARANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

MAYAKKARA, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

557 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJLA V K VEERANKUTTY V K 
(FTHR)

THIYYAROTH 
HOUSE, 

THANIYAMPURAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

558 22/01/2026 ABDUSALAM M P MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MANIKKAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

559 22/01/2026 RADHIKA R SREEJITHKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

ALAMPURATH, 
ELLATHPURAI, 

KARAD PARAMBA, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 

PARAMBA P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

560 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
MAMNOON E 

NASEER E (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

561 22/01/2026 Sarun V M SURENDRAN 
GOVINDAPURATH 

(FTHR)

3, VALIYAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

562 22/01/2026 Hamna Sharin P HANEEFA 
POONTHALA (FTHR)

Pookkottil House, 
Edapparambu, Morayur, 

Ozhukur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

563 22/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FAHMITHA V 

ABDU V (FTHR) VENNARA HOUSE, 
KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

564 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA P SHAKEER P K (HSBN) PANIKKARAKANDI 
ERANIKKAL, 

CHALIPARAMBU, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

565 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHEEM K T 

HAMZA K T (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKAD 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

566 22/01/2026 Muhammed Jasnas.K Aboobacker K (FTHR) Karappathodi House, 
Parathakkad, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty.Mandal

  

567 22/01/2026 NAEEMA MP ABDURAHMAN MP 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL PUTTIYAN 
CHALIL, 

VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

568 22/01/2026 SAJNA VILAKKAN JAMSHEER (HSBN) 353/ 
VADEKKEKUNDIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

569 22/01/2026 Lissy. K Sivadasan O N (HSBN) Malavettikavil House, 
Thadapparamb, 

Cheekkode, Omanur 
Post, 673645, Kondotty

  

570 22/01/2026 ANKITHA P C SATHYAN P C (FTHR) PATTAYIL 
CHETTIYALATH 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

571 22/01/2026 AMINA HARSHA SAIDALAVI AP 
(FTHR)

ANNADAMBAN 
POOLAKKAL, 

PARAPPUR, VILAYIL 
P O, MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

572 22/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED K SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VARIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

573 22/01/2026 ASEEM AHAMMED P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (FTHR)

08/391A, VAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, PUTHUPADAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

574 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL P 
T

JAFAR P T (FTHR) 6/529 KUNIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

575 22/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam K Abdurahiman K (FTHR) MANIYEDATH, 
PUTHUKODE, 
PUTHUKODE, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

576 22/01/2026 ASWIN M P GANESH M P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAMBALAM, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

577 22/01/2026 RABIYA BEEVI.C.K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

Kalattukuzhi, Pallipadi, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

578 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K HUSSAIN K (FTHR) MANGATT  HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

579 22/01/2026 ANUMOL M ARUMUGHAN M 
(FTHR)

CHEROOTH HOUSE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

580 22/01/2026 Ramzan T P Mansoor T P (FTHR) Sajitha manzil, Pulikkal, 
Pulikkal, Pulikkal, P O 

Pulikkal, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

581 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

582 22/01/2026 FIDA RUSHDA P T ASHRAF P T (FTHR) KLANNIYATH, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

583 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M

SEREENA K (MTHR) 14/401, 
MANAKUNNAN 

PALICHALIL HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL PO, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

584 22/01/2026 ABDUL SHUKUR K K SUHRA (MTHR) KUZHIKKAPPARA 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

585 22/01/2026 VYSHNAV A SASIDHARAN A 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

586 22/01/2026 SAMEERA P ABBAS SAFVAN E 
(HSBN)

EDALATH HOUSE, 
VILAYIL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

587 22/01/2026 Mashoora Paraveen K Muhammed Razi K 
(HSBN)

Puliyanthodi House, 
Kolathur,Calicut Airport 
P O, Kondotty, Calicut 

Airport, 673647, 
Kondotty

  

588 22/01/2026 Siya Fathima M K Mujeeb Rahman M K 
(FTHR)

Karatt, Kodangad, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

589 22/01/2026 Abdul Hafeed K Aboobacker (FTHR) Kottanam thodi House, 
Paruthikode, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

590 22/01/2026 YASER ARAFATH P 
V 

ABDUL AZEEZ P V 
(FTHR)

Poolakkal Vadakkayil, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

591 22/01/2026 SHAKIRA FASLU 
RAHMAN

FASLU RAHMAN 
MAZHUVENCHERY 

PUTHIYEDATH 
(HSBN)

MUMTAZ MANZIL, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

592 22/01/2026 ANUPRIYA K RAMAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

MADHURANGOT, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

593 22/01/2026 AMANA YASMIN A ABDUL RAFEEQUE A 
(FTHR)

CHINGAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

594 22/01/2026 SHABEEB C MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

THIRUNDINGAL, 
POTHUMVETTIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

595 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ N

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED MADHANI 

N (FTHR)

5/250 DARUL 
QUISWA, 

PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI

  

596 22/01/2026 DILNA E MOOSA KOYA (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

OMANOOR, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

597 22/01/2026 YASEEN 
MOHAMMED P V 

ABDUNNASAR P V 
(FTHR)

Poolakkal Vadakkayil, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

598 22/01/2026 HAMIDA HASNATH 
V P 

MUHAMMED 
JUNAID P V (HSBN)

PULLISHEERI 
HOUSE, 

VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

599 22/01/2026 ASWIN P BABU (FTHR) KURUVADIYIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

600 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALAH 
T A 

JAFAR T A (FTHR) THALEKKARA 
AZHUKATTU, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

601 22/01/2026 KHADEEJA NAHAN HASSAN SHAJOOB K 
(FTHR)

NARANAT HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

602 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THAYYIBA P P

ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

14/350 ELOLATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KURIYEDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI

  

603 22/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) 9/408 KADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

604 22/01/2026 FINSIYA M C MUHAMMED IQBAL 
M C (FTHR)

ALUNGAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

605 22/01/2026 AYISHA SAID P P RAFEEK MILOTH 
KANDY (HSBN)

SHAMEER MANZIL, 
PANDIKKATTU, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

606 22/01/2026 Muhammed Munawwir 
C Cherucholayil

Haseena TK (MTHR) 114 A-Cherucholayil 
House, Noonhikkara, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
673640, Kondotty

  

607 22/01/2026 NISAM SAJAD K V NASEER K (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

608 22/01/2026 Arya Padmapriya P SURESHBABU P 
(FTHR)

11, PULIKKAL KANDI 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

609 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T

ABDUL NAZAR T 
(FTHR)

THETTAN HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTIPARA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

610 22/01/2026 RAHNA V SAFIYA E (MTHR) VILANGOT, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

611 22/01/2026 ARYA C SEETHA C (MTHR) CHERAYI HOUSE, NH 
COLONY, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

612 22/01/2026 FARHA THASNEEM C MAKBOOL 
AHAMMED 

CHAKKUMUTH 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMUTH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

613 22/01/2026 SAVITHA SATHEESH C (HSBN) POTHUMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 
VAZHAYOOR , 

VAZHAYOOR PO, 
VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

614 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUHAD 
P V 

Abdul Aseez (FTHR) PoolakkalVadakkayil, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

615 22/01/2026 AKARSH T GANGADHARAN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHODI, 
MOOLAPPURAM, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

616 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN C

ABDU RAZAK C 
(FTHR)

CHANGARATH 
HOUSE, KALPPALLI, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

617 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MUTTIKKAL HOUSE, 
NELLITHADAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLUVATTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

618 22/01/2026 NITHUNA K P JAYANANDAN O 
(FTHR)

KARATTIL PURAY, 
ANANTHAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

619 22/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA PE ABOOBACKER PE 
(FTHR)

KANNAPPAN KUZHI, 
KALOTH, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

620 22/01/2026 USMAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNITHALAKADAVE, 
VILAYIL P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR

  

621 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P K

MUNEER P K (FTHR) 14/521, MUNDANOOR 
HOUSE, 

KURIYODAM, 
AYIKKARAPPADI PO, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

622 22/01/2026 NASHVA MARVA V P FYSEL V P (FTHR) VAITHALAPARAMBAN, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

JUNCTION, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

623 22/01/2026 SHANUBIYA K RUKSANA K (MTHR) THONIPPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM,KONDOTTY 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

624 22/01/2026 ABIDA K MUHAMMAD 
SUHAYB M P (HSBN)

MUNDANOORPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

KURIYODAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

625 22/01/2026 RAMISHA MARFA M SUBAIDA C (MTHR) CHALIKUZHI HOUSE, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 
KARAD PARAMBA, 

673632, 
MALAPPURAM

  

626 22/01/2026 NIKHIL P VELAYUDHAN P 
(FTHR)

PANAYAMPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

627 22/01/2026 SAHLA KM ASHIQUE P P (HSBN) Poolakkaparamban, 
Vettupara, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

628 22/01/2026 Remil Raj E P VALSARAJAN E P 
(FTHR)

EDASSERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

629 22/01/2026 YAHYA FARIS V P FATHIMATH SUHRA 
K K (MTHR)

Padinharekkandy House, 
kuzhinjolam, 
kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
kondotty

  

630 22/01/2026 ANUSREE K SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KALPPALLY 
KUNNUMPILAKKAL, 

THAVANUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

631 22/01/2026 SHIHANA SHERIN K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) EDIPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

632 22/01/2026 Sandeep AP Unni AP (FTHR) Sabeesh Nivas, 
Kaithakunda, 
Cherukavu, 

Ayikkarappadi, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

633 22/01/2026 FATHIMA DIHANA E 
M 

SULAIKHA K (MTHR) CHEMMALAPPARAMBA 
HOUSE, Thurakkal, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, 

673638, Kondotty

  

634 22/01/2026 ATHIRA C SEETHA A (MTHR) CHERAYI HOUSE, NH 
COLONY, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

635 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA N GIREESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NAMBAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

636 22/01/2026 NIHALA K Abdul Jaleel K (FTHR) Kunnathodi House, 
Vavoor, Cheekkode, 

Cheekkode P O, 
673645, Kondotty

  

637 22/01/2026 ASHEEBA SHERIN K NABEEL O (HSBN) 19/53, 
KANHIRATHADAYI 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

PO, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

638 22/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA C P SHAJAHAN C P 
(FTHR)

POOKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, kondotty

  

639 22/01/2026 SANEEHA K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) EDIPPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBU, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

640 22/01/2026 FATHIMA LIBA K FIROS K (FTHR) 9/408 KADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

641 22/01/2026 JASNA SHERIN P ASHIQUE T (HSBN) PADINJATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
TAVANUR FEROKE 

POST, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

642 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FITHA MUJEEB RAHMAN 
VADAKKENGARA 

(FTHR)

VADAKKENGARA 
HOUSE, 

KALOTH,KONDOTTY 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

643 22/01/2026 AYISHA SHAMNA K MANSOOR K (FTHR) KANDAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PANIKKARAPPURAYA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

644 22/01/2026 ARJUN E P VIJAYAN (FTHR) EDASSERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

645 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFIYA K 
A

JABIR P K (HSBN) 3/92, KONGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KODAPPURAM, 
PUTHUCODE PO, 

673633, PUTHUCODE

  

646 22/01/2026 ABHAY DEV A K RAVI A K (FTHR) ASARIKUNNATH, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

647 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P V

ABOOBACKER P V 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL 
VATTEERI, 
KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

648 22/01/2026 Shabina Shajahan Mashood P (HSBN) 10/, Puliyamakkal 
House, Vilayil Parapoor, 

Vilayil, 673641, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

649 22/01/2026 ABINAV C KRISHNAN C (FTHR) EYYAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

650 22/01/2026 ANASWARA M SREEDHARAN M 
(FTHR)

17/355-A, 
MOOTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
NOONHIKKARA, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

651 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED HUBAB MOOSA K (FTHR) MALATTIPPARA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

652 22/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL 
P V 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

653 22/01/2026 NIDHA C P JABIR V (HSBN) POOKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPAI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

654 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

THEKKE CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

655 22/01/2026 Muhsina N Asya (MTHR) 12/269, 
kodikuthiparambu, 

pulikkal, 
andhiyoorkunnu, 
673637, kondotty

  

656 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEF C 

HASSAN C (FTHR) CHOLAKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

657 22/01/2026 NIFANA P ABDUL NAZER P 
(FTHR)

5/243, 
CHOORAKKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI

  

658 22/01/2026 Mohammed Safvan P Kunhi Mohammed P 
(FTHR)

Palliyali House, 
Musliyarangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

659 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
ROSHAN P T

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P T (FTHR)

FATHEMAS HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

660 22/01/2026 MISNA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKOLIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

661 22/01/2026 ADIL MARVAN N P ASLAM N P (FTHR) YASHIQUE MANZIL, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

662 22/01/2026 ANSHA FATHIMA K Noushad (FTHR) Nellithadathil House, 
Parathakkad, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

663 22/01/2026 MURSHID P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MELANGADI,MELANGADI 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

664 22/01/2026 INSHA SALEEM K ABDUL SALEEM K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

665 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASAN 
C

ABDU RAZAK C 
(FTHR)

CHANGARATH 
HOUSE, KALPALLI, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

666 22/01/2026 NEHA P SANKARANARAYANAN 
P (FTHR)

NJARAKKATTILPURAYI 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

667 22/01/2026 HADI MUHAMMED K KUNHU 
MUHAMMED K 

(FTHR)

13/320, 
KATTUPARUTHI 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

PULIKKAL PO, 
673637, PULIKKAL

  

668 22/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA. K JABIR C (HSBN) CHAKKUMKUNDIL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

669 22/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA P T MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS P T (FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

670 22/01/2026 Haniah Hisham KM Hisham KM (FTHR) Parambil House, 
Pallippuraya, Cheekode, 

Omanoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

671 22/01/2026 SWARNALATHA K SAJEESH M (HSBN) 2/62, 
MOONNUKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PATTAYATHILPURAI, 

PUTHUKKODU P O, 
673633, 

PUTHUKKODU

  

672 22/01/2026 JASIL ROSHAN M M JOWHAR M M (FTHR) 05/220 
MOOSARIKKAL, 

PONNEMPADAM , 
KARAD PARAMBA P 

O, VAZHAYUR, 
KARAD PARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

673 22/01/2026 AYISHA RIFNA P P BICHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

16/458, KOTTATHODI 
PURAY HOUSE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI

  

674 22/01/2026 shabna sherin p ABDUL SHAREEF pc 
(FTHR)

322, PARAVOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

675 22/01/2026 SAHAL MOHAMMED 
P

MARAKAR P (FTHR) 20/212 PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

676 22/01/2026 NESHMA P SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(HSBN)

EDAKKATTU HOUSE, 
PUTHOOPADAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

677 22/01/2026 SAINA RISHA P NOORUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

201/PALAKKAL, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

678 22/01/2026 NAFEESA MARJAN P 
V

HABEEB REHMAN E 
(HSBN)

HABEEB MANZIL, 
PARAVOOR, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

679 22/01/2026 Bishar hassan pari NAZEER PARI (FTHR) Chakkittakandi house, 
Musliyarangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

680 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED MISAB 
O M 

Jaisal O M (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
PURAYA HOUSE, 
Kakkove, Vazhayur, 
Vazhayur, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

681 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK USSAIN V (FTHR) Cheriyamakkal, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

682 22/01/2026 MUSNA RAHMA M MOHAMMED ASLAM 
P T (HSBN)

PARASSEERI 
THANIKKODE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKADA P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

683 22/01/2026 ASHWIN K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) NARANGAPOTTA 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

684 22/01/2026 IZAAN MUHAMMED 
A 

HABEEB SHIHAB A 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

685 22/01/2026 BINSHIDA P K ALI P K (FTHR) MANHALAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, MANEERI, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

686 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ESHAN 
K K 

ABDUL RASAK K K 
(FTHR)

Kolparambath House, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

687 22/01/2026 SHIFAN ROSHAN V SHIHABUDHEEN V M 
(FTHR)

ROSHAN VILLA, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYOOR P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

688 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K K 

ASSAINAR K K 
(FTHR)

Kannampulakkal House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

689 22/01/2026 DEVAKI RAMACHANDRAN P 
(HSBN)

480, CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

690 22/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR P RAVI P (FTHR) VALIYAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

691 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADEEB 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
PERURAN (FTHR)

KOTTATHAR HOUSE, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

692 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M P

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGAL, 
PONNAD, 

CHEEKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

693 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeeb T 
C 

SUDHEER T C (FTHR) 5, KALAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNITHALAKADAVU, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

694 22/01/2026 Dilqush k Badusha kuttasseri 
(FTHR)

Kuttasseri, 
pothuvettipara, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
Thavanur, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

695 22/01/2026 SHAHALA K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KALANGODAN 
VATTAPARAMBIL, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

696 22/01/2026 Almas A Moyin A (FTHR) adambulan house, 
musliyarangadi, 
musliyarangadi, 

nediyiruppu, 673638, 
konodtty

  

697 22/01/2026 Bishar hassan pari NAZEER PARI (FTHR) Chakkittakandi house, 
Musliyarangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

698 22/01/2026 Basil Hanan k Mohammed Ashraf k 
(FTHR)

Marakkattupuram, 
Nediyiruppu, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

699 22/01/2026 Sabana KP Muhammed Aslam 
(HSBN)

Kakkottil house, 
Parapalliyali, Chekode, 

Omanoor, 673645, 
Kondoty

  

700 22/01/2026 ASIKA FARSANA T Abdul Rahoof K P 
(HSBN)

Korachankandi, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

701 22/01/2026 SIVAROOP K M SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

167, MANATHANAM 
KUNNATH, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

702 22/01/2026 SAJEESH M SWARNALATHA 
(WIFE)

2/62, 
MOONNUKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, PERINGAVU, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, PUTHUKODE

  

703 22/01/2026 HISHAM P JASEENA E (MTHR) PALERI HOUSE, 
Thythottam, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

704 22/01/2026 Fathima fidha P Abdul Rasack P (FTHR) Parambil, Kottukkara, 
Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

705 22/01/2026 NASRIN K P ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KURIYEDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, ERNAD

  

706 22/01/2026 Muhammed Javad V Sidheekh V (FTHR) 15/248 Vettuvedichalil, 
Kannathumpara, 

Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

707 22/01/2026 SULAIMAN V Saithalavi (FTHR) VENNARA HOUSE, 
Kakkove, Vazhayur, 
Vazhayur, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

708 22/01/2026 RAHEEMA K K ABDUL RASAK K K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL 
KOLPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

709 22/01/2026 ASHIR C MOHAMMED ALI 
CHEMBAN (FTHR)

172, thurakkal, 
kondotty, THURAKAL, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

710 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI HUSSAIN (FTHR) 03/168, 
MURIKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, PERINGAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 

P O, CHERUKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

711 22/01/2026 ADIL K NAFEESA K (MTHR) MOONIYOORKUNNU 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

712 22/01/2026 JYOTHISH N SOMAN N (FTHR) KODAPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

713 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK O SATHEESH O (FTHR) AMBALAKKANDI 
PURAYI, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

714 22/01/2026 HAROON AL 
LATHEEF K P 

ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KURIYEDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, ERNAD

  

715 22/01/2026 JASEELA BEEVI TV SHAHIDA TV (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PALLIKANDI, 

IRIVERI, IRIVERI, 
670613, EDAKKAD

  

716 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
R T

ABDUL RASHEED R 
T (FTHR)

4/347, 
VARIYANTHODI 

HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, PUTHUKODE

  

717 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEED C P 

ABDUSALEEM C P 
(FTHR)

04/126 
CHERUPALAKKADU 

HOUSE, 
KUZHIYODIPARAMB ,KARAD 

PARAMBA P O, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

718 22/01/2026 Fathima Hanana C Fousiya T (MTHR) Melevalapputhodi 
House, Alungal, 

Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

719 22/01/2026 FATHIMA 
PARVEENA 

ABDUL RASAK K K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL 
KOLPARAMBATH, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

720 22/01/2026 NIHAL K NAFEESA K (MTHR) MOONIYOORKUNNU 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

721 22/01/2026 MANU A P GANESH A P (FTHR) VALASSERI HOUSE, 
Kunnathparamb, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

722 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K P 

MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

723 22/01/2026 Muhammed Fabish K Rasheed K (FTHR) Madenjeeri House, 
madenjeeri, azhinhilam, 

azhinhila, 673632, 
kondotty

  

724 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAH 
K P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

12/, Pottammal House, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

725 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K K 

MOIDEEN K K (FTHR) KUNNEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
pulikkal, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

726 22/01/2026 SHANILA V C ASHIQ M T (HSBN) THULUVATH HOUSE, 
Thiruthiyad, Vazhayur, 

Vazhayur, 673633, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

727 22/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA K C ABDUL RAFEEQUE K 
C (FTHR)

KARUVARANCHOLA, 
MAYAKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

728 22/01/2026 JOUHAR V ALI V (FTHR) VALLIKKAD HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

729 22/01/2026 Mohammed Fouzan A Faizal Babu A (FTHR) Pokkunnath, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

730 22/01/2026 Fellah Fathima N Najeeb Nalakath (FTHR) Nalakath Manzil, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

731 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM

ABDUL RAZAK K C 
(FTHR)

KANIYATH 
CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

732 22/01/2026 NAJA THASNI K HUMAYOON 
KABEER K (FTHR)

MELE 
MARATHUMVALLI 
HOUSE, Millumpadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

733 22/01/2026 FATHIMA UMAIBAN Asharaf (FTHR) Puthiyathodi, 
Kllittapalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

734 22/01/2026 HUDA K T MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

PALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

735 22/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA M Ibrahim (FTHR) Kunnathumkuzhi, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

736 22/01/2026 Mohammed Farhan K Mohammed Koya K 
(FTHR)

Palamkulangara, Mini 
Estate, Pulikkal, 

Pulikkal, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

737 22/01/2026 Kadeeja Sharbila AK Aboobacker Sidhique 
AK (FTHR)

000 Vallikuzhiyil, 
Kottukkara, Nediyirupp, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

738 22/01/2026 Fathima Thasni C Moosa C (FTHR) 360 B, Tharayittal, 
Kondotty, Karippur, 
673638, vallikkunnu

  

739 22/01/2026 THUSHARA P C RAJAN P C (FTHR) Pookkottu Chola, 
Mabarampadam, 

Nediyuruppu, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

740 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD CK 

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM CK (FTHR)

CHERATHODI 
MELEKARATT, 

KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

741 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RUTHAJA 
M 

UMER MUKHTHAR 
KP (HSBN)

PALLIYALI, 
CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

742 22/01/2026 SHANOOB AK Aboobacker Sidhique 
AK (FTHR)

1 Vallikuzi, Kottukkara, 
Nediyirupp, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

743 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJAMMIL A P 

ABDUSSALAM 
ADAMGAMPURAVAN 
ADAMGAMPURAVAN 

(FTHR)

kodangottuchalil/164, 
Elankavu/Vilayil, 

Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

744 22/01/2026 ASLAM SWADIKH K 
V 

ANWAR SADIQ 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
MUZHANGALLUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

745 22/01/2026 Saniya Thasni P Muhammed Basheer P 
(FTHR)

Edambattu House, 
Mundakkulam, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

746 22/01/2026 Muhammad Shibily Moideen Koya A P 
(FTHR)

389, CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

747 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K P 

AHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
PALLIYALI, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

748 22/01/2026 Rushda AP Ayyoob (FTHR) 3/150, 
Chemmalaparambe, 

Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
673638, Kondotty

  

749 22/01/2026 Mubashir M K Abdulla (FTHR) 11/, Modathikundan 
House, Padiyanchalil, 

Vilayil, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

750 22/01/2026 Fathima niha k Munnas k (FTHR) kallungal, melangadi, 
kondotty, melangadi, 

673638, kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

751 22/01/2026 ADIL SHAN P ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE P (FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

752 22/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHVISH 
K A

HASEENA P (MTHR) 173 A, 
MUZHANGALLUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

753 22/01/2026 ABDUL ABID C ABDUL BASITH C 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYAN, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

754 22/01/2026 AMAL M E VINODAN M E (FTHR) Manayath House, House 
No 363, Karad, 
vazhayur, Karad 

Paramba, 673632, 
Kondotty

  

755 22/01/2026 RASHEETHA. V. T Shahul Hameed E 
(HSBN)

IPPUNNI HOUSE, 
Chemmalaparamb, 

Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
673638, Kondotty

  

756 22/01/2026 ADARSH K K RAVEENDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOYAPPAKONDARAMKUTH 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

757 22/01/2026 AVANTHIKA.P.T RAMANANDAN P.T 
(FTHR)

134, Punnath 
Thacholil,Ponnem 
Padam, Vazhayur, 
Karaduparamba, 
673632, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

758 22/01/2026 AFEEFA  P ABDU RAHIMAN  P  
(FTHR)

PULPADAN HOUSE, 
MUKKOOD, 

NEDIYIRUPP, 
CHIRAYIL PO, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

759 22/01/2026 Saheed Anwer K T Shabeer K T (FTHR) Kavungathodi, 
Parathakkad, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

760 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIR P

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PANCHILI, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

761 22/01/2026 JINSHIDA K Abdul Salam K (FTHR) Kalangottil Pottammal 
House, Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

762 22/01/2026 THAHIRATHU 
ZZUHRA P

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PANCHILI, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

763 22/01/2026 SHAMIL 
MOHAMMED P

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PUNCHILI, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

764 22/01/2026 SHAMMASE P KUNHI MUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PUNCHILI, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

765 22/01/2026 Fathima Naja M Moosa MP (FTHR) Mattil Parathoduvil 
House, Parathakkad, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuparamba, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


